WWW.SDCSECURITY.COM  ■  SECURITY DOOR CONTROLS
Security Door Controls
ACCESS & EGRESS SOLUTIONS - THE LOCK BEHIND THE SYSTEM
The Spacesaver®, first de-
signed and patented by SDC,
is a fundamental innovation in
electric locking technology for
access control applications.

U 630 Satin Stainless Steel
Y 335 Black Anodized
HOW TO ORDER
The 1091A is locked when energized. Recommended for safety
applications, it is intended that the door unlock automatically
when power is interrupted by the access control, power failure
or signal from a fire life safety system.
• Bolt Throw 0.75”
The 1091ADL is equipped with a deadlocking mechanism that
prevents the bolt from being tampered with and pried to un-
lock. The 1091ADL has all the operational features of the 1091A
(above) and is recommended for failsafe applications requiring a
higher level of security.
1291A FAILSECURE
The 1291A is locked when de-energized and unlocked when
energized. Recommended for security applications only, it is
intended that the door lock when power is interrupted by a
power failure.
• Bolt Throw 0.625”
1091A FAILSAFE
B Magnetic Bolt Status Switch
SPDT 0.25 Amp @ 30VDC
Indicates bolt locked and bolt
unlocked.
D Mechanical Door Position
Switch
SPDT 5 Amps @ 30VDC
Integral to the auto relock ball
switch assembly. Indicates,
door closed and door open.
Recommended for minimum
security applications only
BR64XL Rectifier for AC Operation
LOCK FUNCTION
3| SPECIFY OPTIONS
PRODUCT SKU SAMPLE: 1091AI  V  D  B  BR64XL
  LIT-1090/1290 BOLT LOCK  07/17